Rexel Optimum AutoFeed+ 225X Automatic Cross Cut
Paper Shredder

The Optimum AutoFeed+ 225X cross cut shredder automatically shreds
up to 225x A4 sheets of paper (80gsm] at a time, into P-4 (4x25mm)
cross cut pieces. This auto feed shredder machine is a sophisticated
office shredder, featuring a 60L pull out bin. No need to manually feed
paper, or remove staples and paper clips first, this automatic paper
shredder will do all the work for you.
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Attributes

- Auto feed up to 225 sheets of A4 paper (80gsm)
at a time. Manual slot for up to 10 sheets.

- P-4 cross cut (4x25mm)

- 60L capacity pull out bin. Castor wheels for
ease of movement around the workplace.

- Anti-jam technology
- Shreds credit cards, staples and paper clips.

- 30 minutes continuous run time with fan
cooling. Sleep mode activates after 3 minutes of
non use.

- Touch control panel
- 55 dBA ultra-quiet noise level
- Infrared bin full sensor

- 2year warranty, 2 year cutter warranty
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Specifications

Number

Colour

Dimensions (W x H x D)
Cut Type

Maximum Slot Entry Width
(mm]

Period of Warranty (Years)
Run Time From Cold (min)
Security Level

Shredded Particle Width
mm

Cutting capacity 70 gsm in
sheets

Cutting capacity 80 gsm in
sheets

2020225X

black

415x 806 x 465 mm
Cross Cut

230

30
P-4

4x25

248

Auto Feed 225 sheets (max). Manual slot
up to 10 sheets (80 gsm)

Container/collection volume 60

inl

Shreds

Power consumption (W)
Weight

Pallet quantity

EAN code

Paper, Credit cards, Paper clips & Staples
400

22000 g

4

5028252606271
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