



Rexel Optimum AutoFeed+ 225X Automatic Cross Cut Paper Shredder

The Optimum AutoFeed+ 225X cross cut shredder automatically shreds up to 225x A4 sheets of paper (80gsm) at a time, into P-4 (4x25mm) cross cut pieces. This auto feed shredder machine is a sophisticated office shredder, featuring a 60L pull out bin. No need to manually feed paper, or remove staples and paper clips first, this automatic paper shredder will do all the work for you.







Attributes

- Auto feed up to 225 sheets of A4 paper (80gsm) at a time. Manual slot for up to 10 sheets.
- P-4 cross cut (4x25mm)
- 60L capacity pull out bin. Castor wheels for ease of movement around the workplace.
- Anti-jam technology
- Shreds credit cards, staples and paper clips.
- 30 minutes continuous run time with fan cooling. Sleep mode activates after 3 minutes of non use.
- Touch control panel
- 55 dBA ultra-quiet noise level
- Infra red bin full sensor
- 2 year warranty, 2 year cutter warranty



Specifications

Specifications	
Number	2020225X
Colour	black
Dimensions (W x H x D)	415 x 806 x 465 mm
Cut Type	Cross Cut
Maximum Slot Entry Width (mm)	230
Period of Warranty (Years)	2
Run Time From Cold (min)	30
Security Level	P-4
Shredded Particle Width mm	4x25
Cutting capacity 70 gsm in sheets	248
Cutting capacity 80 gsm in sheets	Auto Feed 225 sheets (max). Manual slot up to 10 sheets (80 gsm)
Container/collection volume in l	e 60
Shreds	Paper, Credit cards, Paper clips & Staples
Power consumption (W)	400
Weight	22000 g
Pallet quantity	4
EAN code	5028252606271